
 BOOGIE WOOGIE  
 

Yleinen Champion 
      

15 
 2  Masi Sauren  - Anna tyutyunyuk Comets Helsinki   
 3  Tuomas Sillanpää  -  Reetta Koivuniemi Comets Helsinki   
 4  Miika Aspiala  -  Emilia Reitamo Comets Helsinki   
 5  A nssi-Ville Vänttinen  - Liisa Nokso-Koivisto Comets Helsinki   
 6  Jussi Eerola  -   Suvi Leskinen Comets Helsinki   
 7  Karri Rasinmäki  - Marika Torniainen Comets Helsinki   
 8  Teemu Mustonen  - Saara Mustonen Comets Helsinki   
 9  Heikki Säteri  -   Kristyna Zvelebilova Comets Helsinki   
 10  Marko Pirkkalainen  - Maiju Pirkkalainen Kotkan hyrrät Kotka   
 11  Niklas Hagel  -  Tiia Kerttula DSC Oulu   
 12  Hannu Mört  -  Rosa Timo nen DSC Oulu   
 13  Samuli Kalliala  -   Pinja Sarviluoma Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
 14  Tommi Murtola  - Tinka Laitila Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
 15  Juho Päivinen  - Mari Munne Bolero Turku   
 16  Severi Muntola  -   Laura Raunio Bolero Turku   

   Yleinen D      2 
 17  Ville Pessi  -   Vuokko Lipponen Comets Helsinki   
 18  Juhani Häyrinen  -  Tiia Tala Swing Team Tampere   

   Seniori Champion      4 
 19  Timo Huhtinen  -  Pirkko Hirvelä Comets Helsinki   
 20  Esa Kuivanen  - Leena Pirjamo Comets Helsinki   
 21  Marko Äijö  - Meri Äijö Swing Team Tampere   
 83  Otto Valtamo  - Heli Hämäläinen Dancing Lahti   

   Seniori D      1 
 22  Vesa Merinen  -  Sari Merinen Comets Helsinki   

   Juniori 2 Champion      3 
 31  TommiTiitta  -  Salla Ä ijänaho Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
 32  Veikka Vesamäki  - Kerttu Kivinen Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
 33  Kimi Manner  -   Nea Nousiainen Baunssi Hämeenlinna   

   Juniori 1 IKM      8 
 23  Samuel Vaulimo  -  Elise Vaulimo Comets Helsinki   
 24  Urho Mikkonen  -  Eedit Patrakka Comets Helsinki   
 25  Leevi Jokinen  -  Siiri Luoma Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
 26  Tomi Lukkala  -   Roosa kuusi Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
 27  Mikael Kuisma  -  Lilli Laitila Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
 28  Niko Lukkala  -   Ella Neuvonen Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
 29  Elias Eerola  -  Ella Äijänaho Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
 30  Ville Lahtonen  -  Aurora Tammilehto Bolero Turku   

   LINDY HOP       
    

Yleinen Champion 
      

1 
 7  Karri Rasinmäki  - Marika Torniainen Comets Helsinki   



   Yleinen D      1 
 49  Teemu Kemppainen  - Merja Leisso Comets Helsinki   

   BUGG    

 
Yleinen Champion 

    
14 

34 Anssi-Ville Vänttinen -  Hanna Vammeljoki Comets Helsinki  
3 Tuomas Sillanpää - Reetta Koivuniemi Comets Helsinki  
19 Timo Huhtinen -   Pirkko Hirvelä Comets Helsinki  
6 Jussi Eerola - Suvi Leskinen Comets Helsinki  
8 Teemu Mustonen - Saara Mustonen Comets Helsinki  
35 Heikki Säteri -   Salla Nuutinen Comets Helsinki  
11 Niklas Hagel -  Tiia Kerttula DSC Oulu  
12 Hannu Märt -  Rosa Timonen DSC Oulu  
36 Mikke Tilli -   Sini Kiiveri Terpsikerho Kouvola  
10 Marko Pirkkalainen - Maiju Pirkkalainen Kotkan Hyrrät Kotka  
13 Samuli Kalliala -  Pinja Sarviluoma Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
14 Tommi Murtola - Tinka Laitila Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
15 Juho Päivinen - Mari Munne Bolero Turku  
16 Severi Muntola - Laura Raunio Bolero Turku  

 Yleinen D    7 
37 Matias Ä ijö -  Rosa Kalin Swing team Tampere  
38 Miska Eskonaho - Susanna Maanoja Swing team Tampere  
17 Ville Pessi -   Vuokko Lipponen Comets Helsinki  
39 Marko Ikonen - Iiris Neuvonen Comets Helsinki  
40 Markus lnkiläinen -  Sini Taura Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
41 Riku Lähdemäki -  Saija Karvonen Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
42 Kari Lempinen -  Saara Nolvi Bolero Turku  

 Seniori Champion    6 
43 Jan-Erik Juopperi -  Pirkko Hirvelä Comets Helsinki  
44 Timo Huhtinen -  Liisa Soini Comets Helsinki  
45 Ari Lilja -   Soile Lilja Terpsikerho Kouvola  
83 Otto Valtamo -  Heli Häläinen Dancing Lahti  
99 
100 
 

Jarkko Markkanen 
Jouni Pulkkinen 

-  Eila Koivisto 
- Irina Kuoppamäki 

Comets 
Baunssi 

Helsinki 
Hämeenlinna 

 

 

 Seniori D    2 
21 Marko Äijö - Meri Äijö Swing Team Tampere  
46 Jarmo Lehtonen -  Pirjo Anttila Terpsikerho Kouvola  

 Juniori 2 Champion    4 
47 Mikke Äijö -  Lilja Kalin Swing team Tampere  
31 Tommi Tiitta - Salla Äijänaho Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
32 Veikka Vesamäki - Kerttu kivinen Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
33 Kimi Manner -   Nea Nousiainen Baunssi Hämeenlinna  

 Juniori 1 IKM    7 
23 Samuel Vaulimo -  Elise Vaulimo Comets Helsinki  
25 Leevi Jokinen -  Siiri Luoma Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
26 Tomi Lukkala -   Roosa Kuusi Baunssi Hämeenlinna  



84 Mikael Kuisma - Ella neuvonen Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
48 Niko Lukkala -  Lilli Laitila Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
29 Elias Eerola -   Ella äijänaho Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
30 Ville Lahtonen - Aurora Tammilehto Bolero Turku  

 ROCK'N ROLL  

 
Yleinen Champion 

     
1 

50 Niklas Hagel -  Laura Hell Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   

 Juniori C - SM     1 
52 Jaakko Kuusisto -  Siiri Luoma Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   

 Lapsi 2 D     5 
53 Joonas Riikonen -  Sara Hell Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   
54 Lasse Virtanen -  Kerttu Jurvanen Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   
55 Rasmus Salminen -   Peppi Sand Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   
56 Eero Alhorinne -   Sonja Hovi Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   
57 Nestori Salminen - Vilma Rintala Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   

 Yleinen D     1 
51 Pekka Uskonen -  Hilla Peromaa Comets Helsinki   

 Naisformaatio     2 
63 Rocky Roads  Comets Helsinki   
64 Riskiryhmä  Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   

 Tyttöformaatio     5 
58 Liekehtivät Tähdet  Comets Helsinki   
59 Super Tytöt  Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   
60 Dynamiitit  Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   
61 Terminaattorit  Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   
62 Säkenöivät tähdet  Rocking Flames Valkeakoski   

 FUSKU      
  

Yleinen Champion 
     

11 
8 Teemu Mustonen -  Saara Mustonen Comets Helsinki   
4 Miika Aspiala -  Emilia Reitamo Comets Helsinki   
6 Jussi Eerola - Suvi Leskinen Comets Helsinki   
13 Samuli Kalliala -   Pinja Sarviluoma Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
14 Tommi Murtola - Tinka Laitila Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
40 Markus Inkinen -  Sini Taura Baunssi Hämeenlinna   
36 Mikke Tilli -   Sini Kiiveri Terpsikerho Kouvola   
10 Marko Pirkkalainen - Maiju Pirkkalainen Kotkan hyrrät Kotka   
11 Niklas Hagel -  Tiia Kerttula DSC Oulu   
12 Hannu Mört -   Rosa Timonen DSC Oulu   
65 Olli Rasi -  Rosanna Valtonen Swing team Tampere   

 Yleinen D     9 
41 Riku Lähdemäki -  Saija Karvonen Baunssi Hämeenlinna   



17 Ville Pessi -   Vuokko Lipponen Comets Helsinki   
66 Marko Hellanmaa -  Sa nna Ala-Kleme Comets Helsinki   
39 Marko Ikonen - Iiris Neuvonen Comets Helsinki   
67 Pekka Uskonen -   Liisa Nokso-koivisto Comets Helsinki   
68 A ntti Tonteri - Sirpa Salminen Terpsikerho Kouvola   
37 Matias Ä ijö -  Rosa Kalin Swing team Tampere   
42 
77 
 

Kari Lempinen 
Severi Muntola 

- Saara Nolvi 
- Laura Raunio 

Bolero 
Bolero 

Turku 
Turku 

  

 

 
44 

Seniori Champion 
Timo Huhtinen 

 
 

-  Liisa Soini 

 
 
Comets 

 
 
Helsinki 

5 

43 Jan-Erik Juopperi -   Pirkko Hirvelä Comets Helsinki  
45 Ari Lilja -  Soile Lilja Terpsikerho Kouvola  
46 Jarmo Lehtonen -  Pirjo Anttila Terpsikerho Kouvola  
83 otto Valtamo -  Heli Hämäläinen Dancing Lahti  

 Juniori IKM    17 
23 Samuel Vaulimo -   Elise Vaulimo Comets Helsinki  
31 Tommi Tiitta -  Salla Ä ijänaho Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
32 Veikka Vesamäki - Kerttu Kivinen Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
33 Kimi Manner -   Nea Nousiainen Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
25 Leevi jokinen -   Siiri Luoma Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
27 Mikael Kuisma -  Lilli Laitila Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
28 Niko Lukkala - Ella Neuvonen Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
26 Tomi Lukkala -   Roosa kuusi Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
29 Elias Eerola -  Ella Ä ijänaho Baunssi Hämeenlinna  
47 Mikke Äijö -  Lilja Kalin Swing team Tampere  
69 Jilla Mäkelä -  Elsa Lumme Rocking Flames Valkeakosk i  
70 Fiia Toivonen -  Emmi  Jurvanen Rocking Flames Valkeakosk i  
71 Lahja Kivimaa -  Sonja Hovi Rocking Flames Valkeakosk i  
72 Veera Haapala -   Noora Skarp Rocking Flames Valkeakosk i  
73 Nea Notkola - Anna-Riikka Haapala Rocking Flames Valkeakosk i  
74 Eero Alhorinne -  Sara Hell Rocking Flames Valkeakosk i  
75 Justiina Sand -   Oona Kytölä Rocking Flames Valkeakosk i  

 Lapsi D    1 
76 Vilma Rintala -   Kerttu Jurvanen Rocking Flames Valkeakoski  
      

 ROCKABILLY     
  

Yleinen Champion 
    

9 
78 Juha Martikainen - Nina Kuuliainen Comets Helsinki  
44 Timo Huhtinen -   Liisa soini Comets Helsinki  
79 Jukka Salo -  Anne Ranta Comets Helsinki  
80 Simo Auvinen -  Siiri Tamm Comets Helsinki  
66 Marko Hellanmaa -  Sanna A la-Kleme Comets Helsinki  
38 Miska Eskonaho -  Susanna Maanoja Swing Team Tampere  
81 Max Holm - Sari Laulainen Break Jyväskylä  
82 A ri Jelonen - Anne Häkkinen Break Jyväskylä  
41 Riku Lähdemäki -  Saija Karvonen Baunssi Hämeenlinna  



 
 

 

 
 

91 

Duo Rock 
Juniori 
   Jilla Mäkelä 

 
 
 

-  Elsa Lumme 

 
 
 

Rocking flames 

 
 
 

Valkeakosk i 

 
5 

92 Sofia Saarinen - Maria Mutikainen Rocking flames Valkeakosk i  
93 Justiina Sand -  Nea Notkola Rocking flames Valkeakosk i  
94 Inka Pekkola - Aino Juvonen Rocking flames Valkeakosk i  
95 Taika Lumme -  Wilma Hanski Rocking flames Valkeakosk i  

 
 

96 
Yleinen 
Ida-Maria Viitakoski 

 
- lra Myyrä 

 
 

Rocking flames 

 
 

Valkeakosk i 
3 

97 Iina Salonen -  Heta Laurila Rocking flames Valkeakosk i  
98 Eila Koivisto - Jaana Laakkonen Comets Helsinki  

 SINGLE ROCK     
  

Juniori 
    

6 
85 Inka Heinonen  Rocking flames Valkeakosk i  
86 Sonja Hovi  Rocking flames Valkeakosk i  
87 Helmi Järvinen  Rocking flames Valkeakosk i  

      
88 Fiia Toivonen  Rocking flames Valkeakosk i  
89 Oona Kytölä  Rocking flames Valkeakosk i  
90 Vilma Hoviniemi  Rocking flames Valkeakosk i  

 


